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for Series 72 & 74 Tubing and Series 75 Conduit

Braiding

Product Series

Dash No. (Table I)

Coating

Silver

S
T

Tin Coated

Omit for Nickel Coating

Minimum Order Length
is 50 Feet (15.24M)

N

SN
VAW
K

WA

Wire Bundle
Accomodation
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Range (Ref)

TABLE |

Wire Bundle
Accomodation Range Ref.

Nominal

Dash

Approx. Lbs.

100 Ft.

1.D. (Ref)

No.
002
004
008
012

10
.23

(1.2)

(2.3)

.048
.090
125
187
.250

(2.0) /

.080
.150
.280

(1.6)
(3.2)

.062
125

(3.8) /

44
57

(3.2)
(4.7)

7.1) |

420 (10.7) /

250 (6.4)
375

500 (12.7)
625 (15.9)
750 (19.1)
1.000 (25.4)
1.250 (31.8)
1.500 (38.1)

(9.5)

il

(6.4)

540 (13.7) /

016

.90

640 (16.3) / 437 (11.1)

780 (19.8) /
1.050 (26.7) /

020
024
032
040

1.10
1.90
2.10
2.42

500 (12.7)
875 (22.2)

1.300 (33.0) /1.000 (25.4)
1.575 (40.0) /1.375 (34.9)

048

Metric dimensions (mm) are indicated in parentheses.

Aracon is a registered trademark of DuPont Corporation.

Printed in U.S.A.
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